PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Shigeki HAYASHI	04/05/2011
Takafumi NAGAI	04/05/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA		
Street Address:	22-22, Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku, Osaka-shi		
City:	Osaka		
State/Country:	JAPAN		
Postal Code:	545-8522		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13112437

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)816-4100

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 703-816-4000
Email: cmg@nixonvan.com

Correspondent Name: NIXON & VANDERHYE, PC

Address Line 1: 901 NORTH GLEBE ROAD, 11TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: ARLINGTON, VIRGINIA 22203

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 900-682

NAME OF SUBMITTER: H. Warren Burnam, Jr.

Total Attachments: 1

source=EXECUTED_ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif

OP \$40.00 13112

PATENT REEL: 026316 FRAME: 0043

				Case No. ;
		NMENT OF U.S. PA Il and Takafumi NAGA	TENT APPLICATION	
(Inventors)				
	W			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
(Apoignas)	considerations pa hereby does assi	ild to each of the undersi gn, transfer and set over		e(s) to assign, and
(Assignee) (Address)	SHARP KABUSH Abeno-ku Osaka	iiKi KAISHA ⊩shi, Osaka, 545-8522 Ja	a corporation of	22-22, Nagaike-cho,
(, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	(hereinafter design the United States	nated as the Assignee) t , its territories, dependen	he undersigned's entire righ cies and possessions in the ent which may be granted t	e invention, and all
(Title)	DEVELOPING DE	EVICE AND IMAGE FO	RMING APPARATUS INC	CLUDING THE SAME
	for which the und patent in the Unit	ed States of America or, i	outed on even date herewith f not on even date, then ha d U.S. application Serial No	s executed on
	The undersigned assignee at the ti	 acknowledges an obligat me the invention was ma	ion of assignment of this in	vention to said
application c and also to e deem neces	or any interference we execute separate as sary or expedient ar ovisions of the Interr	hich may be declared an signments in connection nd further to perform any	and documents necessary in dany continuing or division with such applications as the act which may be necessary rotection of Industrial Prope	al applications thereof ne Assignee may to in connection with
The of a valid Un	undersigned agree(ited States patent to	s) to perform all affirmati the Assignee.	ve acts which may be nece	ssary to obtain a grant
and all Lette continuing ap covenants the	rs Patent of the Unit oplications thereof to at he has (they hav	ed States resulting from to the said Assignee, as A	t(s) the Commissioner of Pasaid application or any divisussignee of the entire interestentire interest herein assignent in conflict herewith.	ion or divisions or st. and hereby
this assignm rules of the L ASSIGNEE'S	ent any further iden Jnited States Paten 3 attorneys Nixon &	tification which may be ne : Office for recordation of	ON & VANDERHYE P.C. the ecessary or desirable in ord this document. It is underspresented only ASSIGNEE	er to comply with the stood and agreed that
In wi signature(s).	tness whereof, exec	cuted by the undersigned	on the date(s) opposite the	undersigned
	1105,2011	Signature of inventor	Skigeki Haya Shigeki HAYASHI	shi
Date Apri	15,2011	Signature of inventor	Zakafumi Ragai	

REEL: 026316 FRAME: 0044 **RECORDED: 05/20/2011**